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3.kolo AZB liga dorast+juniori+ml. žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  17.06.2015 

                                                      (18.06.2015 23:18:06) 

 

100 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,44   11    

  2  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,45    9     SB 

  3  Bendžela Denis        980917  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,86    8     SB 

  4  Klinko Matej          970430  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,00    7    

  5  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,03    6     SB 

  6  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,90    5     SB 

  7  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,05    4     SB 

  8  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,23    3     SB 

     Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              DQ        

     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

     Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

100 m 1.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,44         

  2  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,45          SB 

  3  Bendžela Denis        980917  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,86          SB 

  4  Klinko Matej          970430  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,00         

  5  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,03          SB 

     Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              DQ        

     Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +1,4 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,90          SB 

  2  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,05          SB  

SB 

  3  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,23          SB 

     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

 

W +2,0 m/s 

 

200 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,83   11    

  2  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       23,34    9     SB 

  3  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          24,15    8    

  4  Nuh Andu              99      KATAR.                          24,28         

  5  Bendžela Denis        980917  ŠK Vital Bratislava             24,52    7     SB 

  6  Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,53    6    

  7  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,69    5    

  8  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,88    4     SB 

     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

     Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

200 m 1.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,83         

  2  Pribil Boris          980617  Atletický klub AC Malacky       23,34          SB 

  3  Bendžela Denis        980917  ŠK Vital Bratislava             24,52          SB 

  4  Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,53         

     Kollár Samuel         980311  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +1,2 m/s 

 

200 m 2.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          24,15         

  2  Nuh Andu              99      KATAR.                          24,28         

  3  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,69         
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  4  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,88          SB 

     Patzelt Marek         000617  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

 

W +0,8 m/s 

 

400 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Greguš Filip          980826  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         54,10   11     SB 

  2  Hafer Haydar          99      KATAR.                          54,72         

  3  Cidorík Matej         000416  Maraton AC Rača                 56,12    9    

  4  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          58,82    8    

 

800 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Hafer Haydar          99      KATAR.                         2:16,94        

  2  Paško Michal          990609  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:18,04  11     SB 

  3  Schenk Jakub          000901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:19,32   9     SB 

  4  Kováč Jakub           990515  ŠK Vital Bratislava            2:35,81   8     SB 

 

1500 m               dorastenci                          

  1  Mičík Martin          000918  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    5:48,56  11    

     Roest Niels           010904  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

diaľka               dorastenci                          

  1  Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          526    11    

  2  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           525     9     SB 

  3  Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      412     8     SB 

 

Letovanec Ján         418/+2,5     x      526/+2,3  426/+2,3     x         x       

Lukáč Martin          495/+1,1  483/+1,5  516/+2,0  525/+1,8  498/+1,5  500/+1,6   

Čupka Jakub           397/+2,1  410/+1,4  412/+1,6  406/+1,1  375/+2,3     x       

 

výška                dorastenci                          

  1  Nuh Andu              99      KATAR.                           195          

 

                         180  185  190  195  200                                                                                                       

    Nuh Andu             -    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

 

guľa-5kg             dorastenci                          

  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,43   11    

  2  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,32    9     SB 

 

disk-1,5kg           dorastenci                          

  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             29,80   11    

 

oštep-700gr          dorastenci                          

  1  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,25   11    

     Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NM        

 

kladivo-5kg          dorastenci                          

  1  Mrkvica Damián        980522  ŠK Vital Bratislava             36,25   11     SB 

 

4 x 100 m            dorastenci                          

 

100 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,31   11    

  2  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,36    9    

  3  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,37    8     SB 

  4  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,44    7    

  5  Bartošová Nikola      980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,81    6    

  6  Záhradníková Sára     980914  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,89    5    

  7  Machajová Katarína    980526  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,22    4    

  8  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,35    3     SB 
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  9  Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,36    2    

 10  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,80    1    

 11  Čerňanská Jana        99      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,22         

     Kocianová Lenka       000709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Neuschlová Slavomíra  010719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

100 m 1.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,31         

  2  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,36         

  3  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,37          SB 

  4  Záhradníková Sára     980914  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,89         

  5  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,35          SB 

  6  Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,36         

     Kocianová Lenka       000709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

W +0,6 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,44         

  2  Bartošová Nikola      980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,81         

  3  Machajová Katarína    980526  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,22         

  4  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,80         

  5  Čerňanská Jana        99      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,22         

     Neuschlová Slavomíra  010719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

W -0,3 m/s 

 

200 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky       26,80   11    

  2  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky       27,46    9    

  3  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,08    8    

  4  Psotková Michaela     001120  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          29,34    7    

  5  Machajová Katarína    980526  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,65    6     SB 

  6  Wadingerová Lucia     990927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         29,72    5     SB 

     Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

     Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Štecová Alexandra     000107  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

 

200 m 1.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Chlepková Susanna     980708  Atletický klub AC Malacky       26,80         

  2  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky       27,46         

  3  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,08         

  4  Wadingerová Lucia     990927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         29,72          SB 

     Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

 

W +1,7 m/s 

 

200 m 2.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Psotková Michaela     001120  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          29,34         

  2  Machajová Katarína    980526  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,65          SB 

     Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Štecová Alexandra     000107  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

     Šmigová Katarína      000717  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,6 m/s 

 

400 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     74,49   11     SB 

     Morávková Silvia      010727  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NF        

     Podhorská Natália     010514  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        
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800 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Račková Dominika      990922  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:54,44  11    

  2  Oreská Soňa           001208  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         3:04,77   9    

     Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NF        

 

100 m prek.          dorastenky                          

  1  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             18,07   11    

  2  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            18,08    9    

  3  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            19,77    8    

 

W +1,1 m/s 

 

300 m prek.          dorastenky                          

  1  Wadingerová Lucia     990927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava       56:53,    11     SB 

  2  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava       62:38,     9     SB 

  3  Vybiralová Lenka      98 ?    AK Slávia UK Bratislava       65:40,     8    

 

diaľka               dorastenky                          

  1  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      500    11    

  2  Hrašková Ema          981020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          478     9    

  3  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava              475     8     SB 

  4  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              461     7     SB 

  5  Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             454     6    

  6  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      438     5     SB 

  7  Škripeková Jana       990908  ŠK Vital Bratislava              435     4     SB 

  8  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      408     3    

  9  Kocianová Lenka       000709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      407     2    

 10  Wadingerová Lucia     990927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          391     1     SB 

     Štecová Alexandra     000107  AK Slávia UK Bratislava            0          

     Podhorská Natália     010514  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Majdáková Barbara     500/+0,7  478/+0,4     x      478/+1,0  460/+1,6  450/+1,8   

Hrašková Ema          473/+2,3  469/+0,5  478/+1,2  473/+2,6  460/+2,3  461/+0,9   

Tvrdoňová Bibiana     421/+0,6  412/+2,1  426/+2,2  445/+1,5  453/+2,3  475/+1,5   

Zváčová Katarína      442/+0,6     x         x         x         x      461/+1,3   

Volková Veronika      396/+0,9  422/+1,1     x      454/+1,2  453/+2,0  412/+1,3   

Havrilová Nina           x      438/+1,7  438/+1,2     x      409/+1,3  423/+1,6   

Škripeková Jana          x         x      435/+1,6     x         x         x       

Císarová Alžbeta      408/+0,7  401/-0,3  395/+0,9  408/+1,4  382/+1,1  395/+1,4   

Kocianová Lenka       407/+0,6  400/+0,9  407/+0,6                                 

Wadingerová Lucia     391/+1,0  343/+0,8     x                                     

Podhorská Natália        x         -         -                                     

Štecová Alexandra        x         -         -                                     

 

výška                dorastenky                          

  1  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      164    11    

  2  Hrašková Ema          981020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          160     9     SB 

  3  Stredanská Jana       990930  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      145     8    

  4  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             140     7    

  5  Dolinská Simona       011025  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             135     6     SB 

  6  Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             130     5    

  7  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      125     4    

     Podhorská Natália     010514  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Neuschlová Slavomíra  010719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 
                         115  120  125  130  135  140  145  150  155  160  164  168  172                                                               

    Butkovská Simona     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    o    o    o    -    xxx                                                               

    Hrašková Ema         -    -    -    -    -    -    o    o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                         

    Stredanská Jana      -    -    -    -    -    o    o    xxx                                                                                        

    Bujnová Mária        o    o    o    o    xo   o    xx-                                                                                             

    Dolinská Simona      o    o    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
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    Červenáková Terézia  o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Císarová Alžbeta     o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                            

    Podhorská Natália    -                                                                                                                             

    Neuschlová Slavomíra -                                                                                                                             

 

guľa-3kg             dorastenky                          

  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,41   11     SB 

  2  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,88    9    

  3  Červenková Veronika   981226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,49    8    

  4  Mišániková Daniela    990402  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,35    7     SB 

  5  Havrilová Nina        000310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,41    6    

  6  Volková Veronika      980215  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             7,06    5    

  7  Stredanská Jana       990930  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,97    4    

  8  Turčeková Petra       980823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,73    3    

  9  Machajová Katarína    980526  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             6,62    2    

 10  Vnuková Lucia         000506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,21    1    

 11  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          6,20         

 12  Císarová Alžbeta      010622  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,34         

 

disk-1kg             dorastenky                          

  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             29,43   11     SB 

  2  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,10    9     SB 

  3  Škripeková Jana       990908  ŠK Vital Bratislava             17,70    8     SB 

  4  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             16,38    7    

  5  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,30    6    

 

oštep-500gr          dorastenky                          

  1  Červenková Veronika   981226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     32,34   11     SB 

  2  Vnuková Lucia         000506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,62    9     SB 

  3  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,79    8    

  4  Mišániková Daniela    990402  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,34    7     SB 

  5  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             21,71    6    

  6  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     20,00    5    

  7  Škripeková Jana       990908  ŠK Vital Bratislava             15,81    4    

  8  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,80    3    

  9  Turčeková Petra       980823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,96    2    

 10  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,58    1    

     Štecová Alexandra     000107  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NM        

     Červenáková Terézia   011024  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NM        

 

kladivo-3kg          dorastenky                          

  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             34,40   11    

  2  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,40    9    

  3  Škripeková Jana       990908  ŠK Vital Bratislava             20,24    8     SB 

  4  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             18,12    7    

     Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NM        

 

4 x 100 m            dorastenky                          

     Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava                       

 

100 m                juniori                             

  1  Jakubovič Marek       970910  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,01   11    

     Klinko Matej          970430  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

W +2,0 m/s 

 

200 m                juniori                             

  1  Klinko Matej          970430  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,75   11    

  2  Jakubovič Marek       970910  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,85    9    

 

W +0,8 m/s 
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1500 m               juniori                             

  1  Pavle Marek           960113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    5:13,70  11    

 

2000 m prek.         juniori                             

     Pavle Marek           960113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava                    SB  

SB 

 

diaľka               juniori                             

  1  Toth Attila           960704  SLATN.                           670           SB 

  2  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ACSNR.                           634          

  3  Jakubovič Marek       970910  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      509    11    

     Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Toth Attila           629/+2,2     x      656/+1,2  507/+1,2  640/+2,3  670/+3,2   

Bobek Lukáš           602/+1,0  604/+1,6  634/+2,8  633/+1,5  600/+1,8  622/+1,5   

Jakubovič Marek       457/+2,3  496/+1,2  464/+2,9  470/+3,1  407/+1,4  509/+3,2   

Šoka Šimon               x         -         -                                     

 

trojskok             juniori                             

  1  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ACSNR.                          12,84         

     Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      0,00         

 
Bobek Lukáš           12,60/+1,4  12,84/+0,6  12,80/+2,0  12,57/+1,1  11,90/+0,8  12,75/+1,4   

Miklušičák Erik            x           x           x                                           

 

výška                juniori                             

  1  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      190    11    

     Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava                0          

 

                         180  185  190  195                                                                                                            

    Šoka Šimon           o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Zeman Tomáš          -                                                                                                                             

 

guľa-6kg             juniori                             

  1  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,76   11     SB 

 

oštep-800gr          juniori                             

  1  Slezák Maximilian     960702  ASKTT.                          70,75          SB 

  2  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     33,05   11    

  3  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,90    9     SB 

 

guľa-4kg             juniorky                            

  1  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,19   11    

  2  Mišániková Daniela    990402  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,79    9     SB 

  3  Červenková Veronika   981226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,74    8    

 

oštep-600gr          juniorky                            

  1  Červenková Veronika   981226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,01   11    

  2  Mišániková Daniela    990402  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,71    9    

  3  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,06    8    

     Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NM        

 

200 m                muži - KP                           

  1  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,86         

 

W +0,8 m/s 

 

trojskok             muži - KP                           

  1  Šuba Ján              940906  AC Stavbár Nitra                15,38         

  2  Bartoň Ondrej         930319  AC Stavbár Nitra                11,97         
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Šuba Ján                   x      15,08/+0,4  15,16/+1,0  15,38/+0,7       x      15,24/+1,1   

Bartoň Ondrej         11,66/+0,6  11,93/+1,0  11,94/+1,3  11,70/+0,6  11,30/+0,4  11,97/+0,9   

 

guľa-7,26kg          muži - KP                           

  1  Vida Roman            691002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,92          SB 

 

guľa-2kg             ml. žiaci-KP                        

  1  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,33         

  2  Krč Richard           030905  ŠK Vital Bratislava              6,42         

  3  Jakubec Matúš         030106  ŠK Vital Bratislava              5,85         

 

disk-2kg             muži - KP                           

  1  Vida Roman            691002  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         36,90         

 

oštep-800gr          muži - KP                           

  1  Bartoň Ondrej         930319  AC Stavbár Nitra                65,09          SB 

  2  Chlebovec Igor        940519  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       60,30         

 

kladivo-2kg          ml. žiaci-KP                        

  1  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             20,11         

  2  Jakubec Matúš         030106  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,22         

  3  Krč Richard           030905  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,01         

 

100 m                ženy - KP                           

  1  Chvílová Eliška       941028  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,12         

  2  Betáková Patrícia     940110  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,36         

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

200 m                ženy - KP                           

  1  Chvílová Eliška       941028  Atletický klub AC Malacky       27,28         

  2  Betáková Patrícia     940110  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,84         

  3  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,92          SB 

 

W +1,4 m/s 

 

kladivo-2kg          ml. žiačky-KP                       

  1  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             20,92         

 

60 m                 ml. žiaci                           

  1  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,58   11    

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,78    9    

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,65    8     SB 

  4  Hrdlička Samuel       040612  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,82    7    

  5  Oroš Tomáš            040322  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,21    6    

  6  Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,97    5    

     Lappy Viktor          03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Lappy Karol           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

W +1,4 m/s 

 

300 m                ml. žiaci                           

  1  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            50,38   11    

  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,44    9    

  3  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             56,14    8    

  4  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            59,96    7    

  5  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     61,27    6    

  6  Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,33    5    

  7  Bugár Andrej          040214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,49    4    

 

300 m 1.beh          ml. žiaci                           
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  1  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,44         

  2  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            59,96         

  3  Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,33         

  4  Bugár Andrej          040214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     63,49         

 

300 m 2.beh          ml. žiaci                           

  1  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            50,38         

  2  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             56,14         

  3  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     61,27         

 

600 m                ml. žiaci                           

  1  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:50,34  11    

  2  Semančák Filip        020821  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           1:52,54   9     SB 

  3  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:57,25   8     SB 

  4  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:16,46   7    

  5  Kubovič Roland        070223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:18,74   6     SB 

  6  Bugár Andrej          040214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:21,24   5    

     Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m prek.           ml. žiaci                           

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,80   11    

  2  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,15    9    

 

W +1,9 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml. žiaci                           

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             426    11    

  2  Federič Filip         040210  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             418     9     SB 

  3  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava              373     8    

  4  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             372     7     SB 

  5  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             360     6    

  6  Papp Leonard          020525  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      352     5    

 

    Bujna Ľubomír          x    426   413                      

    Federič Filip         418    x     x                       

    Njambi Samuel         373   367   370                      

    Štefan Oliver         372   360   324                      

    Majerčík Matúš        360   349   327                      

    Papp Leonard           x    352    x                       

 

kriketka             ml. žiaci                           

  1  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,23   11    

  2  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            50,06    9     SB 

  3  Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     43,10    8    

  4  Njambi Samuel         030606  ŠK Vital Bratislava             42,95    7    

  5  Oroš Tomáš            040322  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            40,89    6    

  6  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            40,82    5     SB 

  7  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     34,52    4    

  8  Bugár Andrej          040214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,13    3     SB 

  9  Hrdlička Samuel       040612  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,60    2    

 10  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,89    1    

     Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NM        

 

60 m                 ml. žiačky                          

  1  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,04   11     SB 

  2  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,08    9     SB 

  3  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,11    8    

  4  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,19    7     SB 

  5  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,34    6     SB 

  6  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,43    5     SB 

  7  Kusalíková Dominika   020821  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,50    4    
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  8  Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,54    3     SB 

  9  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,59    2    

 10  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,60    1    

 11  Javorčeková Katarína  020818  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,66         

 12  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,69          SB 

 13  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,93         

 14  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,97         

 15  Draxlerová Sofia      020824  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,10         

 16  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,22         

 17  Gallová               050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,32          SB 

 18  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,36         

 19  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,12         

 20  Kačírová Lucie        040605  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,46         

     Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF        

     Haboráková Alexandra  04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Dudáková Nina         020605  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml. žiačky                          

  1  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,04          SB 

  2  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,08          SB 

  3  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,11         

  4  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,19          SB 

  5  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,60         

     Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NF        

     Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +1,8 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml. žiačky                          

  1  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,34          SB 

  2  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,43          SB 

  3  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,59         

  4  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,93         

  5  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,97         

     Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,9 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           ml. žiačky                          

  1  Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,54          SB 

  2  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,69          SB 

  3  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,22         

  4  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,36         

     Dudáková Nina         020605  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +1,6 m/s 

 

60 m 4.beh           ml. žiačky                          

  1  Kusalíková Dominika   020821  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,50         

  2  Javorčeková Katarína  020818  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,66         

  3  Draxlerová Sofia      020824  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,10         

  4  Gallová               050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,32          SB 

  5  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,12         
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  6  Kačírová Lucie        040605  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,46         

     Haboráková Alexandra  04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

W +1,6 m/s 

 

300 m                ml. žiačky                          

  1  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          49,18   11    

  2  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     50,60    9     SB 

  3  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,27    8     SB 

  4  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            54,51    7    

  5  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,73    6     SB 

  6  Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          58,61    5    

  7  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     60,68    4    

  8  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            63,96    3    

     Haboráková Alexandra  04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Koščová Daniela       041106  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

300 m 1.beh          ml. žiačky                          

  1  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          49,18         

  2  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     50,60          SB 

  3  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     53,27          SB 

  4  Antošová Zuzana       051128  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,73          SB 

     Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 2.beh          ml. žiačky                          

  1  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     60,68         

     Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Koščová Daniela       041106  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

300 m 3.beh          ml. žiačky                          

  1  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            54,51         

  2  Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          58,61         

  3  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            63,96         

     Haboráková Alexandra  04      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

600 m                ml. žiačky                          

  1  Šmelíková Dorota      021008  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           1:59,71  11     SB 

  2  Miklušová Tamara      020802  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:02,17   9     SB 

  3  Pašúthová Dominika    040907  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:24,74   8    

  4  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:27,77   7    

  5  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:28,50   6    

  6  Berešová Daniela      040515  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:28,66   5    

     Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

60 m prek.           ml. žiačky                          

  1  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          10,48   11    

  2  Stachová Sofia        041214  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,58    9    

  3  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         12,78    8    

  4  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,94    7    

  5  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            13,13    6     SB 

  6  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            13,39    5     SB 

  7  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,44    4    

  8  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,50    3    

 

W +1,1 m/s 
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diaľka               ml. žiačky                          

  1  Čorejová Terézia      050719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      404    11     SB 

  2  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             390     9     SB 

  3  Kusalíková Dominika   020821  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          381     8    

  4  Javorčeková Katarína  020818  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          381     7    

  5  Konečná Veronika      021222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              380     6    =SB 

  6  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             376     5    

  7  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          370     4     SB 

  8  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             369     3     SB 

  9  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             353     2    

 10  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             340     1    

 11  Draxlerová Sofia      020824  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      336          

 12  Semančáková Barbora   050314  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             313          

 13  Dávidová Laura        041130  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             312          

 14  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             300          

     Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Čorejová Terézia      404/+1,0  377/+1,5  399/+1,6                                 

Veselská Sandra       390/+1,2  382/+1,2  378/+1,7                                 

Kusalíková Dominika   376/+1,0  375/+1,3  381/+1,4                                 

Javorčeková Katarína     x      370/+0,7  381/+0,5                                 

Konečná Veronika      380/+0,7  377/+1,3     x                                     

Behúňová Tamara       376/+0,6  357/+0,5  351/+1,0                                 

Kouřilová Emma        328/+1,4  346/+1,0  370/+0,3                                 

Ťapáková Taruna       367/+1,2  363/+1,2  369/+1,6                                 

Čederlová Ela         337/+1,0     x      353/+0,9                                 

Zedeková Adriana      340/+0,1  308/+1,1  316/+1,3                                 

Draxlerová Sofia      334/+0,4  321/+1,4  336/+1,6                                 

Semančáková Barbora   313/+0,8  279/+1,0  237/+1,2                                 

Dávidová Laura        296/+0,9  306/+1,0  312/+2,1                                 

Šárkányová Viktória      x         x      300/+0,8                                 

Jajcayová Gréta          x         -         -                                     

Jenčová Nela             -         x         -                                     

Libičová Lea             x         -         -                                     

Bankošová Barbora        x         x         x                                     

 

kriketka             ml. žiačky                          

  1  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            39,04   11    

  2  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            33,07    9    

  3  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            32,51    8    

  4  Gallová               050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            30,46    7    

  5  Giertl Lujza          030509  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,49    6    

  6  Jexová Sabina         021011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,62    5    

  7  Draxlerová Sofia      020824  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,51    4    

  8  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,27    3    

  9  Berešová Daniela      040515  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,08    2    

 10  Dávidová Laura        041130  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,72    1     SB 

 11  Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,91         

 12  Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,77         

 13  Gregorová Denisa      040208  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,74         

 14  Koščová Daniela       041106  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,60         

     Fratričová Lucia      040823  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NM        

     Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NM        

 

200 m                J + M                               

  1  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,86         

  2  Klinko Matej          970430  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,75         
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  3  Jakubovič Marek       970910  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,85         

 

W +0,8 m/s 
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3.kolo AZB liga dorast+juniori+ml. žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  17.06.2015 

 

 

 

 

     dorastenci after 21 Events              dorastenky after 21 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     VITAL           56,00                   STUBA          146,00 

     STUBA           50,00                   VITAL          142,00 

     INTER           41,00                   KRYHA           79,00 

     ACMAL           40,00                   UKBLA           60,00 

     UKBLA           28,00                   ACMAL           40,00 

     KRYHA           27,00                   INTER           16,00 

     MACRA            9,00                    

 

 

 

 

     juniori after 17 Events                 juniorky after 17 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     STUBA           95,00                   STUBA           56,00 

 

  

 

 

     ml. žiaci after 8 Events                ml. žiačky after 13 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     STUBA          118,00                   KRYHA          142,00 

     KRYHA          114,00                   STUBA           90,00 

     VITAL           32,00                   INTER           39,00 

                                             UKBLA           36,00 

                                             VITAL           13,00 

 


